
FROM:
andy
PW INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO
7301 TELEGRAPH RD UNIT A

US 

(940) 595-9161

TRK#

DIMMED: 15 X 13 X 8 IN

REF: 1243-241104-0534
INV: 1243-241104-0534
PO: 1243-241104-0534 DEPT: 1243-241104-0534

MONTEBELLO CA 90640

SHIP DATE: 03NOV24
ACTWGT: 6.45 LB
CAD: 259167867/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Greg Jeffries II
Greg Jeffries II

9130 Cambridge Dr

(314) 668-2399
NORTHFIELD OH 44067 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
44

02
40

91
00

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

6/
2D

2B
/C

6C
4

7797 0659 5129

     44067

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 7797 0659 5129


